Saison 2025/2026

Verbandsliga

13.09.2025
04.10.2025
15.11.2025
13.12.2025
17.01.2026
21.02.2026
14.03.2026
25.04.2026
16.05.2026

Bezirksklasse

20.09.2025
25.10.2025
29.11.2025
24.01.2026
14.02.2026
28.02.2026
21.03.2026
02.05.2026
30.05.2026

Kreisliga

13.09.2025
04.10.2025
15.11.2025
13.12.2025
17.01.2026
21.02.2026
14.03.2026
25.04.2026
16.05.2026

SK Ochtrup |

Ind. Dame MS |
SF Stadtlohn |
Ind. Dame MS |
SK Dilmen |

Ind. Dame MS |
SCR Emsdetten I
SF Beelen

Ind. Dame MS |

Ind. Dame Munst. Il
SVT Billerbeck Il
Ind. Dame Munst. Il
Ind. Dame Minst. Il
SK Munster 32 VI
Ind. Dame Minst. Il
SF Beelen llI

Ind. Dame Minst. Il
SK Dilmen llI

Ind. Dame Munst. Il
SC Hiltrup 1l

SG Nordkirchen
Ind. Dame Munst. Il
SF Drensteinfurt Il
Ind. Dame Munst. Il
Ind. Dame Miunst. Il
SK Minster 32 XI

Ind. Dame MS |
SV Sidlohn
Ind. Dame MS |
Schach Nienb. Il
Ind. Dame MS |
SK Gescher

Ind. Dame MS |
Ind. Dame MS |
SK Miinster 32 IV

SK Minster 32 IX
Ind. Dame Munst. Il
SG Nordkirchen li
ASV Senden |

Ind. Dame Munst. I
Schach Nienb. IV
Ind. Dame Munst. Il
ZuZ Everswinkel
Ind. Dame Munst. Il

SVT Billerbeck lli
Ind. Dame Munst. IlI
Freilos

Ind. Dame Minst. IlI
ASV Senden I

Ind. Dame Munst. llI
DJK Coesfeld

SK Miinster 32 X
Ind. Dame Munst. llI

Ort1. MS
Auswarts
Heim
Auswarts
Heim
Auswarts
Heim
Auswarts
Auswarts
Heim

Ort 3. MS
Heim
Auswarts
Freilos
Auswarts
Heim
Auswarts
Heim
Heim
Auswarts



