Saison 2025/2026

Verbandsliga

13.09.2025	SK Ochtrup I	Ind. Dame MS I
04.10.2025	Ind. Dame MS I	SV Südlohn II
15.11.2025	SF Stadtlohn I	Ind. Dame MS I
13.12.2025	Ind. Dame MS I	Schach Nienb. II
17.01.2026	SK Dülmen I	Ind. Dame MS I
21.02.2026	Ind. Dame MS I	SK Gescher
14.03.2026	SCR Emsdetten II	Ind. Dame MS I
25.04.2026	SF Beelen	Ind. Dame MS I
16.05.2026	Ind. Dame MS I	SK Münster 32 IV

Ort 1. MS	Ort 3. MS	
Auswärts	Heim	
Heim	Auswärts	
Auswärts	Freilos	
Heim	Auswärts	
Auswärts	Heim	
Heim	Auswärts	
Auswärts	Heim	
Auswärts	Heim	
Heim	Auswärts	

Bezirksklasse

20.09.2025	Ind. Dame Münst. II	SK Münster 32 IX
25.10.2025	SVT Billerbeck II	Ind. Dame Münst. II
29.11.2025	Ind. Dame Münst. II	SG Nordkirchen II
24.01.2026	Ind. Dame Münst. II	ASV Senden I
14.02.2026	SK Münster 32 VIII	Ind. Dame Münst. II
28.02.2026	Ind. Dame Münst. II	Schach Nienb. IV
21.03.2026	SF Beelen III	Ind. Dame Münst. II
02.05.2026	Ind. Dame Münst. II	ZuZ Everswinkel
30.05.2026	SK Dülmen III	Ind. Dame Münst. II

Kreisliga

13.09.2025	Ind. Dame Münst. III	SVT Billerbeck III
04.10.2025	SC Hiltrup II	Ind. Dame Münst. III
15.11.2025	Ind. Dame Münst. III	Freilos
13.12.2025	SG Nordkirchen III	Ind. Dame Münst. III
17.01.2026	Ind. Dame Münst. III	ASV Senden II
21.02.2026	SF Drensteinfurt III	Ind. Dame Münst. III
14.03.2026	Ind. Dame Münst. III	DJK Coesfeld
25.04.2026	Ind. Dame Münst. III	SK Münster 32 X
16.05.2026	SK Münster 32 XI	Ind. Dame Münst. III